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HUBUBAT
ARPA
ARPA

BUGDAY

BUGDAY

BUGDAY

BUGDAY

BUGDAY (DIGER DURUM)
BUGDAY (DIGER DURUM)
BUGDAY (YEMLIK)

HUBUBAT MAMULLERI
BULGUR
BULGUR

YAGLI TOHUMLAR
YAGLIK GIGIT
CiGIT

TEKSTIL HAMMADDELERI
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KUTLU PAMUK

PRESELI PAMUK
PRESELI PAMUK

CANLI HAYVANLAR
KOG
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KOYUN
KOYUN
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CESITLI GIDA MADDELERI
KURU SOGAN
KURU SOGAN

PATATES
PATATES

GENEL TOPLAM
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KIZILTEPE TICARET BORSASI

AYLIK BORSA BULTENI
01.10.2001 - 31.10.2001
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En Az Fiyati
[TL]

159.000

190.000
200.000
198.500
205.000
190.000
200.000

370.000

120.000

450.000
581.014

1.115.000

99.000.000

89.000.000

1.290.000.000

60.000

60.000

En Cok Fiyati
[TL]

159.000

190.000
200.000
207.000
250.000
254.000
200.000

375.000

131.000

500.000
581.014

1.250.000

114.500.000

99.000.000

1.290.000.000

70.000

65.000

Sayfal/1l

Ortalama Fiyati
[TL]

159.000

190.000
200.000
205.765
235.707
226.015
200.000

373.731

124.852

493.371
581.014

1.204.749

104.034.884

94.539.286

1.290.000.000

62.500

63.125

Miktan

40.900 KG
40.900

211.000 KG
493.720 KG
121.120 KG
2.380.510 KG
7.473.740 KG
532.590 KG
11.212.680
11.253.580

67.000 KG
67.000
67.000

640.920 KG
640.920
640.920

2.533.525 KG
966.880 KG
3.500.405

624.926 KG
624.926
4.125.331

43 ADET
43

700 ADET
700

20 ADET
20
763

400.000 KG
400.000

800.000 KG
800.000
1.200.000

17.287.594

Tutan

6.503.100.000
6.503.100.000

40.090.000.000
98.744.000.000
24.922.240.000
561.103.180.000

106.518.000.000

2.520.558.295.600
2.527.061.395.600

25.040.000.000
25.040.000.000
25.040.000.000

80.020.000.000
80.020.000.000
80.020.000.000

1.249.968.155.000

561.770.955.000

1.811.739.110.000

752.879.000.000
752.879.000.000

2.564.618.110.000

4.473.500.000
4.473.500.000

66.177.500.000
66.177.500.000

25.800.000.000
25.800.000.000
96.451.000.000

25.000.000.000
25.000.000.000

50.500.000.000
50.500.000.000
75.500.000.000

5.368.690.505.600

Satis Sekli

TMO A

HMS
HTS
TMO S
HMS

1.689.180.875.600 HTS

HTS

HTS

HTS

HMS
KOOP A

HTS

HMS

HMS

HMS

HMS

HMS



